Kestrel Acoustics Ltd, Unit 4, Breezehurst Farm Industrial Park, Crouch House Road, Edenbridge, Kent TN8 5LF
T: 0845 603 6569  F: 01276 686879  info@kestrel-acoustics.com  www.kestrel-acoustics.com
 high performance
modular acoustic rooms
Acoustic Systems Modular Music Practice Rooms
Standard Room Sizes
Acoustic Systems rooms are based on seven standard widths and four standard lengths to produce 22 different
room sizes with two alternative internal height options of either 91” (2311mm) or 78” (1981mm). Doors would be
STC43 rated 2” (50mm) thick, fitted with a positive latch handle and can be configured with either a 32”
(813mm) or 36” (914mm) wide clear opening. The door can be uprated to STC47 3½” (89mm) thick at extra
cost. Rooms can also be supplied with isolated floors if required. The rooms include forced draught ventilation
and the provision of a vision panel in the door. Additional windows can be provided if required.
Standard Model Designations and Sizes
Model External Width x Length
(Imperial)
External Width x Length
(Metric)
No. of
Crates
605 72” x 60” (6’ x 5’) 1829mm x 1524mm 2
606 72” x 72” (6’ x 6’) 1829mm x 1829mm 2
607 72” x 84” (6’ x 7’) 1829mm x 2134mm 2
608 72” x 96” (6’ x 8’) 1829mm x 2438mm 2
609 72” x 108” (6’ x 9’) 1829mm x 2743mm 2
610 72” x 120” (6’ x 10’) 1829mm x 3048mm 2
612 72” x 144” (6’ x 12’) 1829mm x 3658mm 2
805 96” x 60” (8’ x 5’) 2438mm x 1524mm 2
807 96” x 84” (8’ x 7’) 2438mm x 2134mm 2
808 96” x 96” (8’ x 8’) 2438mm x 2438mm 2
809 96” x 108” (8’ x 9’) 2438mm x 2743mm 2
810 96” x 120” (8’ x 10’) 2438mm x 3048mm 3
812 96” x 144” (8’ x 12’) 2438mm x 3658mm 3
1005 120” x 60” (10’ x 5’) 3048mm x 1524mm 2
1007 120” x 84” (10’ x 7’) 3048mm x 2134mm 2
1009 120” x 108” (10’ x 9’) 3048mm x 2743mm 3
1010 120” x 120” (10’ x 10’) 3048mm x 3048mm 3
1012 120” x 144” (10’ x 12’) 3048mm x 3658mm 3
1205 144” x 60” (12’ x 5’) 3658mm x 1524mm 2
1207 144” x 84” (12’ x 7’) 3658mm x 2134mm 3
1209 144” x 108” (12’ x 9’) 3658mm x 2743mm 3
1212 144” x 144” (12’ x 12’) 3658mm x 3658mm 3
Acoustic Systems rooms are shipped direct to the UK from Austin, Texas, hence the inclusion of the quantity of
crates in the table above. We can supply prices on the basis of supply and deliver, supply, deliver and install or
supply, deliver and install with lighting and power. Please contact us for further details. We can also provide
custom manufactured rooms to suit your specific size requirements.